
8am 12:30pm

1pm

3pm

3:15pm

5pm

8:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm 

1:15pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:55pm 

3:10pm

5:00pm

6:00pm  

8:00am

8:45am

10:00am 

10:15am 

10:45am

12:00pm 

WYWPC Employee Association Meeting/ Board Member Lunch

Adjourn

 Lumberjack Extravaganza  - Axe House 5201 South Douglas HWY

Wednesday Nov 8, 2023
Cam-Plex - Energy Hall

State Lands/USFS Reporting Mapping- Lindsey, Kim

Legislator Roundtable- Barlow 

BREAK

Vendor Introductions 

W&P Things  You Should Know - Erika, Julie

Lunch - Provided

Presentation of Colors

Welocme - Council President/Campbell County Comissioner

Campbell County History- Mary Kelly

WYWPC Business Meeting #1

BREAK  

BREAK

Adjourn

Cam-Plex - Energy Hall

WYWPC 2023 Fall Conference

November 6-9 Gillette, Wyoming

Monday Nov 6, 2023

Committee Meetings (as needed)

Public Officer Training

WYWPC Business Meeting #1 - continued

Public Officer Training continued

Tuesday Nov. 7, 2023
Cam-Plex - Energy Hall

Committee Meetings (as needed)

WYWPC Executive Committee Meeting #1 (lunch provided)

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN 



1:00pm 

1:30pm 

2:30pm

3:00pm 

4:00pm 

4:30pm 

5pm

6:00PM 

6:30PM 

8:00am

10:00am

10:30am

2:00pm

2:05pm WYWPC Executive Committee Meeting  #2

Mine Reclamation: 

Brady Rivenes

Research Update:               

Walker Billings

Rodenticide Update:         

Michael Brownell                                           

Social Mixer

WYWPC AWARDS BANQUET & ENTERTAINMENT - Cam-Plex Energy Hall

Thursday Nov 9, 2023
Cam-Plex - Energy Hall

WYWPC Business Meeting #2

BREAK  

WYWPC Business Meeting #2 - continued

Adjourn

W&P to Contractor: 

Rod Litzel

NEWIGWG Update:                      

Jaycie Ardnt 

ENVU Update:                          

Derek Sebastian

Pipeline Vegetation 

Management

Whitetop Research:                                             

Bob Finley

USFWS Update:                     

Mindy Meade

NRCS AFA - Jennifer Hayward

Area 2 Programs

BREAK 

Breakout Sessions

Room #1 Moderator: 

Thane 

Room#2                      Moderator: 

Walker

Room #3                           

Moderator: Quade

Adjourn


