WYWPC 2023 Fall Conference November 6-9 Gillette, Wyoming

		Monday Nov 6, 2023								
		Cam-Plex - Energy Hall								
8am	12:30pm	Committee Meetings (as needed)								
1pm		Public Officer Training								
3pm		BREAK								
3:15pm		Public Officer Training continued								
5pm		Adjourn								
		Tuesday Nov. 7, 2023								
		Cam-Plex - Energy Hall								
8:00am		Committee Meetings (as needed)								
11:30am		WYWPC Executive Committee Meeting #1 (lunch provided)								
12:00pm		LUNCH ON YOUR OWN								
1:00pm		Presentation of Colors								
1:15pm		Welocme - Council President/Campbell County Comissioner								
1:30pm		Campbell County History- Mary Kelly								
2:00pm		WYWPC Business Meeting #1								
2:55pm		BREAK								
3:10pm		WYWPC Business Meeting #1 - continued								
5:00pm		Adjourn								
6:00pm		Lumberjack Extravaganza - Axe House 5201 South Douglas HWY								
		Wednesday Nov 8, 2023								
		Cam-Plex - Energy Hall								
8:00am		State Lands/USFS Reporting Mapping- Lindsey, Kim								
8:45am		Legislator Roundtable- Barlow								
10:00am		BREAK								
10:15am	1 1	Vendor Introductions								
10:45am	1 1	W&P Things You Should Know - Erika, Julie								
12:00pm		Lunch - Provided								
-		WYWPC Employee Association Meeting/ Board Member Lunch								

1:00pm		NRCS AFA - Jennifer Hayward									
1:30pm		Area 2 Programs									
2:30pm		BREAK									
		Breakout Sessions									
	Room #1 Moderator:	Room#2 Moderator:	Room #3 Moderator: Quade								
	Thane	Walker									
3:00pm	W&P to Contractor:	NEWIGWG Update:	ENVU Update:								
	Rod Litzel	Jaycie Ardnt	Derek Sebastian								
4:00pm	Pipeline Vegetation	Whitetop Research:	USFWS Update:								
	Management	Bob Finley	Mindy Meade								
4:30pm	Mine Reclamation:	Research Update:	Rodenticide Update:								
	Brady Rivenes	Walker Billings	Michael Brownell								
5pm	n Adjourn										
6:00PM		Social Mixer									
6:30PM	WYWPC AW/	ARDS BANQUET & ENTERTAINME	NT - Cam-Plex Energy Hall								
		Thursday Nov 9, 2023									
		Cam-Plex - Energy Hall									
8:00am		WYWPC Business Meeting #2									
10:00am		BREAK									
10:30am		WYWPC Business Meeting #2 - continued									
2:00pm		Adjourn									
2:05pm		WYWPC Executive Committee Meeting #2									